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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol SANGINITA
MSEI Symbol 000000

ISIN INE753W01010

Name of the company

Sanginita Chemicals Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o o1 | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . R
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
n (IIT) h . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
eld (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(V]) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 10400111 10400111 60.23 10400111 10400111 | 60.23
Group
(B) Public 9616 6867589 6867589 39.77 6867589 6867589 |39.77
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 9621 17267700 17267700 100 17267700 17267700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , g]}?mber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 z:jres d
) assuming full | Lockedin |7 8¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ) otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding e (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
€8} . Outstanding - percentage of A L
(IT) convertible securities . sa Asa % dematerialized
I, Warrants diluted share % of sao
securities . and No. Of . a 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (i) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No. |total | No, | O o2 u u u
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.23 10400111
Group
(B) Public 39.77 6867589 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17267700 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;iaouffully Partly No. Of shares ;r}?;?ésnl(::i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying ~ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(1) shares held . (IV)HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) R 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X “>* | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4679211 4679211 27.1 4679211 4679211 |27.1
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 5720900 5720900 33.13 5720900 5720900 |33.13
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 10400111 10400111 60.23 10400111 10400111 | 60.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 10400111 10400111 | 60.23 10400111 10400111 | 60.23
Promoter Group
(Ay=ANDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 9439 5070427 5070427 |2936 5070427 5070427 |29.36
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 24 1459198 1459198 | 8.45 1459198 1459198 |8.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
0 Non Resident Indians | 5 139079 139079 | 081 139079 139079 | 0.81
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 10 24896 24896 0.14 24896 24896 0.14
(m) Any Other (specify) |93 173989 173989 1.01 173989 173989 1.01
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9616 6867589 6867589 39.77 6867589 6867589 |39.77
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 9616 6867589 6867589 |39.77 6367589 6867589 |39.77
(2)+(B)(3)*+(B)
()]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (AFB+C2 9621 17267700 17267700 100 17267700 17267700 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 9621 17267700 17267700 | 100 17267700 17267700 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlvi Underlvi ctibl ities ( equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) :
Sr. - - - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmaterianze
o1t 1 . . a £ 1 sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal {0t e iotal u u u
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 0 (i) (ii)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 27.1 4679211
(d) 33.13 5720900
f‘lu)b'TOtal @A) 60.23 10400111
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
60.23 10400111
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 29.36 5070427 0 0 0
(h) 8.45 1459198 0 0 0
@) 0.81 139079 0 0 0
(o) 0.14 24896 0 0 0
(m) 1.01 173989 0 0 0
(S:)b'T"tal ® 39.77 6867589 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 39.77 6867589 0 0 0
B2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 17267700
)Toml (A+B+C 100 17267700
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DINESHSINH BHIMSINH
CHAVADA

VIJAYSINH DINESHSINH
CHAVDA

HANSABEN DINESHSINH
CHAVADA

ANITA RAVINDRASINH
ASWAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAZPCR269L

ADMPCS8625L

ACHPCO0899A

BTUPA3006L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2925900

447221

577660

728430

4679211

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2925900

447221

577660

728430

4679211

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.94

2.59

3.35

4.22

27.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2925900

447221

577660

728430

4679211

Class eg:y

Total

2925900

447221

577660

728430

4679211

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.94

2.59

3.35

4.22

27.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.94

2.59

3.35

4.22

27.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2925900

447221

577660

728430

4679211

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGINITA INDUSTRIES LLP

PAN (II)

AEMFS9986F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5720900

5720900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5720900

5720900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.13

33.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

5720900

5720900

Class eg:y

Total

5720900

5720900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.13

33.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.13

33.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5720900

5720900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

91

93

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2841

1042

170106

173989

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2841

1042

170106

173989

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

0.99

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2841

1042

170106

173989

Class eg:y

Total

2841

1042

170106

173989

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.01

0.99

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

0.99

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2841

1042

170106

173989
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Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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