General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol	SANGINITA						
MSEI Symbol	000000						
ISIN	INE753W01010						
Name of the company	Sanginita Chemicals Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Sta	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of shareholder (II)	hareholder shareholders paid up	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each cla of securities (IX)				
			paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
			held (IV)				SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	10400111			10400111	60.23	10400111		10400111	60.23	
(B)	Public	9616	6867589			6867589	39.77	6867589		6867589	39.77	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	9621	17267700			17267700	100	17267700		17267700	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of Share Unde shareholder (II) Share	der Outstanding convertible securities Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.23					10400111			
(B)	Public				39.77					6867589	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					17267700	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4679211			4679211	27.1	4679211		4679211	27.1
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	5720900			5720900	33.13	5720900		5720900	33.13
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	10400111			10400111	60.23	10400111		10400111	60.23
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•		•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	10400111			10400111	60.23	10400111		10400111	60.23
В	Table III - Statement s	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9439	5070427			5070427	29.36	5070427		5070427	29.36
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	24	1459198			1459198	8.45	1459198		1459198	8.45
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	50	139079			139079	0.81	139079		139079	0.81
(l)	Bodies Corporate	10	24896			24896	0.14	24896		24896	0.14
(m)	Any Other (specify)	93	173989			173989	1.01	173989		173989	1.01
Sub-Total (B)(4)		9616	6867589			6867589	39.77	6867589		6867589	39.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		9616	6867589			6867589	39.77	6867589		6867589	39.77
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		9621	17267700			17267700	100	17267700		17267700	100
Total (A+B+C)		9621	17267700			17267700	100	17267700		17267700	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Shares Warrants No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	ying conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Loc	nber of ced in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible V		Warrants (Xi)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				27.1					4679211			
(d)				33.13					5720900			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.23					10400111			
(2)	Foreign	•						•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				60.23					10400111			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				29.36					5070427	0	0	0
(h)				8.45					1459198	0	0	0
(i)				0.81					139079	0	0	0
(l)				0.14					24896	0	0	0
(m)				1.01					173989	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				39.77					6867589	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				39.77					6867589	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					17267700]		
Total (A+B+C				100					17267700			

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESHSINH BHIMSINH CHAVADA	VIJAYSINH DINESHSINH CHAVDA	HANSABEN DINESHSINH CHAVADA	ANITA RAVINDRASINH ASWAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZPC8269L	ADMPC8625L	ACHPC0899A	BTUPA3006L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2925900	447221	577660	728430	4679211
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2925900	447221	577660	728430	4679211
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.94	2.59	3.35	4.22	27.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2925900	447221	577660	728430	4679211
Class eg:y					
Total	2925900	447221	577660	728430	4679211
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.94	2.59	3.35	4.22	27.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.94	2.59	3.35	4.22	27.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	ed (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2925900	447221	577660	728430	4679211
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGINITA INDUSTRIES LLP								
PAN (II)	AEMFS9986F	Total							
No. of the									
Shareholders (I)	1	1							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5720900	5720900							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5720900	5720900							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.13	33.13							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	5720900	5720900							
Class eg:y									
Total	5720900	5720900							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.13	33.13							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.13	33.13							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5720900	5720900					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

		Any Other (spe	cify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	91	93
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2841	1042	170106	173989
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2841	1042	170106	173989
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.01	0.99	1.02
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2841	1042	170106	173989
Class eg:y				
Total	2841	1042	170106	173989
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.01	0.99	1.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.01	0.99	1.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2841	1042	170106	173989

•				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0